AEL15-80 Series AC-DC Power Supplies
• Energy Efficiency Level V
• CEC 2008 and EISA 2007 Compliant
• Limited Power Source Approval
• China Compulsory Certification (CCC) Qualified
• +60 °C Operating Temperature
• Compact Dimensions
• 3 Year Warranty
15-80 Watts
Dimensions:
AEL15: 3.58 x 1.50 x 1.42” (91.0 x 38.0 x 36.0 mm)
AEL20: 3.90 x 1.65 x 1.22” (99.0 x 42.0 x 31.0 mm)
AEL40: 4.65 x 2.05 x 1.36” (118.0 x 52.0 x 34.5 mm)
AEL60: 4.65 x 2.05 x 1.36” (118.0 x 52.0 x 34.5 mm)
AEL80: 5.75 x 1.69 x 2.99” (146.0 x 76.0 x 43.0 mm)
Models & Ratings
Notes
Output Power Output Voltage(3) Output Current Total Regulation(2) Efficiency(5) Model Number(1,6)
8 W 3.3 VDC 2.50 A 7% 68% AEL15US03(4)
12 W
5.0 VDC 2.40 A 7% 78% AEL15US05
8.0 VDC 1.50 A 5% 79% AEL15US08
15 W
9.0 VDC 1.66 A 5% 79% AEL15US09
12.0 VDC 1.25 A 5% 80% AEL15US12
15.0 VDC 1.00 A 5% 81% AEL15US15
18.0 VDC 0.83 A 5% 82% AEL15US18
24.0 VDC 0.62 A 5% 78% AEL15US24(4)
30.0 VDC 0.50 A 5% 77% AEL15US30(4)
36.0 VDC 0.42 A 3% 75% AEL15US36(4)
48.0 VDC 0.31 A 3% 81% AEL15US48
15 W 5.0 VDC 3.00 A 5% 79% AEL20US05
20 W
12.0 VDC 1.67 A 4% 86% AEL20US12
15.0 VDC 1.33 A 4% 85% AEL20US15
24.0 VDC 0.83 A 3% 87% AEL20US24
30.0 VDC 0.67 A 3% 86% AEL20US30
48.0 VDC 0.42 A 3% 87% AEL20US48
25 W 5.0 VDC 5.00 A 7% 79% AEL40US05(4)
35 W
8.0 VDC 4.37 A 5% 82% AEL40US08(4
9.0 VDC 3.88 A 5% 83% AEL40US09(4)
40 W
12.0 VDC 3.33 A 5% 87% AEL40US12
15.0 VDC 2.67 A 5% 87% AEL40US15
18.0 VDC 2.22 A 5% 86% AEL40US18
24.0 VDC 1.67 A 3% 86% AEL40US24
36.0 VDC 1.11 A 3% 89% AEL40US36
48.0 VDC 0.83 A 3% 91% AEL40US48
57 W 12.0 VDC 4.75 A 5% 87% AEL60US12
63 W
15.0 VDC 4.20 A 5% 88% AEL60US15
18.0 VDC 3.50 A 5% 88% AEL60US18
24.0 VDC 2.63 A 5% 88% AEL60US24
30.0 VDC 2.15 A 5% 90% AEL60US30
36.0 VDC 1.75 A 3% 90% AEL60US36
48.0 VDC 1.31 A 3% 90% AEL60US48
80 W
12.0 VDC 6.66 A 5% 85% AEL80US12(4)
15.0 VDC 5.38 A 5% 87% AEL80US15(4)
18.0 VDC 4.44 A 5% 88% AEL80US18
24.0 VDC 3.33 A 5% 87% AEL80US24
30.0 VDC 2.66 A 5% 87% AEL80US30
36.0 VDC 2.22 A 5% 88% AEL80US36
48.0 VDC 1.66 A 5% 88% AEL80US48
1. Standard input connector is IEC320-C14 Inlet. For optional IEC320-C6 Inlet,
add suffix “C6” to model number e.g. AEL15US12C6.
2. Total regulation includes line regulation and load regulation.
3. Other output voltages available, contact sales for details.